1. Landesklasse Staffel 1 Herren - 2. Spieltag

1 SSV Vimaria Weimar |

Name

Wagner, Uwe

Thieme, Thomas
Thieme, Vincent Ramon
Matthas, Karsten
Krupinski, Michael
Heilek, Michael

Team:

Pins /Sp.
587 /
1.152/
860 /
988 /
428 /
132/

4147 | 24
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2 Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997 Il

Name

Georgi, Sebastian
Oppel, Fritz
Zulus, Gunther
Gebhardt, Tino

Team:

3 Schwarz-Gelb Mihlhausen |

Name

Konkel, Marco
Chemnitz, Marcel
Konkel, Christian
Niwczyk, Ronny
Schmidt, Norbert

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.024/ 6
1.011/ 6
1.011/ 6

965/ 6

4.011/ 24

Pins /Sp.
1.057 /
683 /
830/
975/
423/

3.968 / 24
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4 Mein-Bowlingshop - Roma Bowlers IV

Name

Golke, Mario

Kunze, René

Mewes, Frank
Marmuth, Detlev
Witschakowski, René

Team:

5 1. Geraer Bowlingverein Il

Name

Hoke, Robby
Sandner, Heinz
Kluge, Manuel
Fréhlich, Enrico

Team:

6 BSG Fiskus Erfurt IV

Name

Kanzler, Jochen
Michel, Hartmut
WeiB, Olaf

Gering, Carsten

Team:

Pins /Sp.
1.096 /
345/
1.006 /
933/
578 /

3.958 / 24

A OO NMDO

Pins /Sp.
1.062/ 6
1.003/ 6
964/ 6
884/ 6

3.913/ 24

Pins /Sp.
1.010/ 6
993/ 6
864/ 6
737/ 6

3.604 / 24

Punkte:

Schnitt

195,67
192,00
172,00
164,67
142,67
132,00

172,79

Punkte:

Schnitt

170,67
168,50
168,50
160,83

167,13

Punkte:

Schnitt

176,17
170,75
166,00
162,50
141,00

165,33

Punkte:

Schnitt

182,67
172,50
167,67
155,50
144,50

164,92

Punkte:

Schnitt

177,00
167,17
160,67
147,33

163,04

Punkte:

Schnitt
168,33
165,50
144,00
122,83

150,17

58

HI

219
201
188
186
158
132

751

47

HI

202
223
190
196

792

47

HI

187
192
180
198
164

741

44

HI

198
188
180
194
178

727

38

HI

224
186
194
174

735

18

HI
191
196
158
161

646

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

Spiel:

10

1

184
201
0
155
0
132

672

161
168
156
153

638

176

179
158
125

638

12

198

157
194
178

727

189
140
157
137

623

168
149
150
132

599

12

2

184
201
178
149
0
0

712

10

166
187
158
148

659

177
128
147
164

616

192

176
126
140

634

180
183
139
145

647

177
182
145
117

621

12

3
219
194
154
184

751

10

164
139
165
196

664

169

179
141
134

623

182

180
134
131

627

155
155
145
145

600

125
148
143
161

577

0
168
167
158
155

648

144
147
179
147

617

10

169
179
145
172

665

168

164
159
129

620

12

158
186
194
154

692

189
140
158

97

584
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Jena - Jembo Park

Leitung: Saale Schwarza Bowling 1997111
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160
178
129
110
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6

0
197
188
156
115

656
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129

641

12
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142

685

172
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177
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651
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